
Friday, October 23
a

Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.m., General, 1XH, 2ZA,2ZC, 4ZA; 7.30, District, ZBs, 2ZA, 22C, 4ZA; 7.31,District 1XH; 8.2, District, 4ZA.
Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,1XH; 9.30, District, £Bs, 2ZA, 220, 2B, 4ZA,_

1ZB nie mom6. 0 am. Breskfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O The Voice and I10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 A.Name to Remember
11. O Factory Favourites11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Music2. 0 p.m. The Story of Mary Martin2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina)3.0 Gardening Session (George Dean)3.30 The Melody Lingers On4.0 #£='The Archers (BBC)4.15 Strict Tempo Time
4.30 Hillbilly Roundup
4.45 Music-Go-Round
5.45 Recordially Yours: The Chordettes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Friendly Read Children’s Session6.30 While You Dine
7. 0 uiz Kids
8.30 ecord Rendezvous9. 0 The Jury Retires
9.30 First Airing
10. 0 Sporting Digest10.30 Untold Story
411. 0 In the Groove12.0 Close down

7D AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

5. p.m. Mitch Miller’s Orchestra and
6.30 Bonnie Lou (vocal)
6. 0 George Shearing and Sarah Vaughan
Pak:Light and Bright
The Family HourFrom Our Circulating LibraryDavid Carroll’s Orchestra
Twenty Top TunesDistrict Weather Forecast

Close down

tXH 1310= m.
6. ; a.m. hee i pe Session
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9.0 #£§hop ’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
|10. 0 Husband

10.15 Love’s Twin Sister
10.30 Life of Mary Sothern
10.46 Once a Cheat
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)
2. 0 m. Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)White Angels
3.30 ‘The Racing Breed4.0 TheArchers (BBC)
5. 0 A Dog’s Life
6.45 Silks Saddles

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tc 2 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Story of a Star: Johnny Maddox7.45 Spin a Yarn, Sailor8.30 The Jury Retires
9. 0 Escape of the Amethkist10. O ay §) Spaonan Cassidy)
10.30 Unto!
11. 0 Close Pe ig

: ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m.

5.30 p.m. The Agere (BBC)5.45 The Hits the Day
6. 9
6.30 Popular Encores78 uestion Mark
7.165 ‘oyal Romances7.30 Song Souvenirs
7.45 Dean Martin8. 0 Music from the Dorsey’s8.15 The Accused
8.30 Sing* Along
9. 0 Motorin with awe9.15 Spin a Yarn, Sailo
9.32 hed viet France
10. 0
peppy njos10.15
noone
Kunz Show

10.30 Close down

ZEC tea nw.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. seeShopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-ge
9.30 Taradale Town Topics
10. 0 The Voice and 1
10.30 Love's Twin Sister
12.15 p.m. Calling Waipawa2.0 Intolerance
2.30 Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin)3.0 How Does Your Garden Grow?lag Theakstone)The Archers (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Our Sponsor’s Choice7.0 Quiz Kids
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8.30 The Queen’s Men (final)
9. 0 The Jury Retires
9.31 Suppertime10. 0 Mainly for Men (Neville Madden)10.30 Untold Story11. 0 Close

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.145 A Name to Remember
10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 The Voice and Iar
A
Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten~sen

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 a . National Park-Tongariro TroutReport2. 0 The Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3.0 White Angelis4. 0 The Archers (BBC)6. O Parade of Pops

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Famoussigne Orchestras6.30 Play itAqain7. 0 The Quiz Kids8.30 Country Digest (Alan More)9. 0 The Jury Retires§.30 Highlights from Musical Comedy10. O Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10.30 Untold Story11. 0 Close down

2X5 Spits840 k 357 m.
5.30 p.m. The (BBC)
5.45 Scottish Country Dances6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Adventures of the Scarlet Pimpernel8. 0 Four Corners and the Seven Seas8.15 Light Orchestra
8.30

+
ttl sarRequest Session9. 0 New

9.30 Sportin Parede
9.45 At the Piano10. 0 Passing Parade
10.15 Ella Fitzgerald10.30 Close down

27Bwietom0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
: Aunt Daisy’s mooring Session
[]
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Music for Milady
The Voicewnd I

-16 Good Idea (Marjorie)30 ~ Love’s Twin Sister45 A Name to Remember
O Melodious Moments
30 Shopping Reporter (Morva)
QO Musical Parade
0 p.m. Story of Mary Marlin0 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.0 Famous Secrets
30 Variety Calis the Tune0 The Archers (BBC)45 Especially for Our YoungerListeners :

EVENING PROGRAMME
OQ The Quiz Kids
0 Airport0 The Jury Retires
0 Suppertime Fun
Sporting (Michael Dean)
Untold Story
Calling Paraparaumu (Bernard
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Close down

2YD Piaeee m,
7. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7.30 Today’s ape in Pops7.45 Piano Time8. 0 Old Songs in New Clothes8.15 Bob Sharples and his Orchestra
8.30 Filmland8.45 Songs from Liane and Mel Torme9. 0 Country Dance Music
9.165 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
9.30 Those Were the Days10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sess
8. 0 Breakfast Club hans Hill8.15 School Bell
98.0 #£Aunt

Ph agFy sitesi Session10. O The Voicea6 Silver
30 Love’s Twin Sister
10.46 A Name to Remember
.30 pees is! ye

Reporter (Merrin Craike)
1!) Lune

2. 0 p.m. The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.0 Drama in a Nutshell4.0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Celebrity Portrait4.45 Oider Favourites5.15 Latest in Our Library
5.45 Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Dinner Music
6.45 Racing Summary7. 0 The Quiz Kids8.30 The Street With No Name9. 0 The Jury Retires
9.30 Suppertime Melody10. 0 Sports Preview (George Speed)10.30 Untold Story
Lae. — Brighton is On the Air (Jimean
11.30 Weekend Gadabout Guide12. 0 Close down

47B 1040oopt m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 The Voice and!10.15 Peter and Paula10.30 Love’s Twin Sister10.45 A Name to Remember11.30 eye Reporter (Alma Oaten)12. 0 Lune usic2. 0 p.m. The Story of Mary Marlin
2.30 Women’s Hour

Se
aricla Coleman)4.0 #£=x°'The Archers BC)5. 0 it’s Your Melody

a aa~ eeteee gesceesesneedl -aementdissatieetieiens

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Teatime Tunes7. 0 The Quiz Kids8.30 The Silver Spur
10. 0° Forking wedeeTP oter Gations)alking Sport r10.30 Untold Stor
11. 0 Musical Mailbox
12. 0 Close down

AZA wie Mm
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
it) Shopping Reporter (erin Osmond)oiceoe wo

"RN2009;

Gore Housewife’s CThe Voice and
Once a Cheat
Love’s Twin SisterAll Time FavouritesWinton Session
p.m. Lunch Music
The Story of Mary MartinWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)Foxglove Street
A Song for EveryoneThe Archers (BBCMusical Merry-Go-RoundAnne Sheiton Remembers
Lone Star Lannigan
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Quiz Kids
Squadron AirborneThe Jury Retires
A Sentimental Mood

O Sports Preview30 Untold Story
Q Close down
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Give 7
yourdog
the
GOOD
NEWS

Watch his eyes light up when he tastes the new Bob
Martin' sConditionTabletslNewBobMartinsgivebim
vitaminseverydogmusthaveeveryday.
He doesnt know about the latest formula, result of
years of research in BobMartin'$ laboratories-~but see
how he loves the rich taste of liver in his daily Bob
Martins. And seethatglossycoat,thosebrighteyes
suresignsthatyourfaithfulfriendisintop-dogconditionl

Givehim BOBMARTINS
CONDITION tablets

Trade enquiries: A. A: Stitchbury Ltd,, Wellington:
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